FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

LEELITY - Synchronised trampoline — Men — Qualification

S1 52 53 S4S5S6S7S8S9S1I0L  E D HD Syn Total Score
1. G2 #31288 CHARTIER Julian FRA'  20252520252020202020 0 785 158 9.0 18.04 50.790 51.480
#18060 MORANTE Allan FRA  1.52.5202.0202015202020 05 8.00 158 9.20 18.48 51.480
2. Rl #7176 DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan FRA  20203020253025202030 1.0 750 144 9.40 18.06 49.360 51.200
#22085 GOUZOU Pierre FRA  1.52.02020203025101520 05 8.00 144 9.60 19.20 51.200
3. Gl #24543 ROWLEY Isaac E=yushn  20252520253030202025 20 740 146 9.15 1712 48.270 50.970
#42702 HARDER Trevor BE=_,sn 20251520253025252025 0.5 765 162 9.00 18.12 50.970
4. G3 #7045 ABREU Diogo P9 POR  20202020252015201020 05 805 152 9.30 18.18 50.730 50.730
#14263 FERREIRA Pedro =3 POR 0
5. 01 #13813 VOGEL Fabian BN GER 202530253.03.025252.025 05 740 156 9.25 1824 50.490 50.720
#42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio B GR 25303025252535353030 1.0 700 167 9.00 1842 -0.4—50.720
6. R2 #23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei EBE=yshn  151520202020101.01525 0 830 154 9.40 1756 50.660 50.660
#30397 PADILLA Ruben BE=yusn 1015202525 405 8.6 455 9.70 26.900
7. Q2 #44742 MIYANO Hayato ® PN 2.5253025302520202525 0 750 158 9.45 1776 50.510 50.510
#11902 SAKAI Ryosuke @ PN 0
8. 03 #24484 WALKES Corey SIEGBR 20202020203025302020 0 775 156 9.35 16.82 49.520 50.010
#31393 PERZAMANOS Zak § % GBR  2.02.02020203020302025 05 770 156 9.15 17.56 50.010

V‘ “

9. 04 #13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad 202.02.020252020202025 0.5 785 144 9.50 18.06 49.810 49.810
#14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil 2020201525 400 78 475 898 25.530

10. Q5 #54262 MUMINOV Yahyobek 2.5252520301520202530 0 765 140 9.25 1842 49.320 49.700
#55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid 20252020252020152025 0.5 785 140 9.55 18.30 49.700

11. R3 #30417 PETERSEN Teis 2.5303530352040352540 1.0 6.75 144 9.05 1568 45.880 49.210
#21564 KIAER Benjamin 203.03525302535252535 1.0 705 144 9.40 18.36 49.210

12. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn 302.52525352525202530 05 730 140 9.20 18.30 48.800 48.800
#51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat 2.52.030253530303.02535 1.0 705 142 955 1738 48.180

13. #6632  NORDFORS Jonas 2.0 0.80 2.0 0.85 1.94 5590 48.700
#10796 SMITH Oscar 20202025302520202030 05 765 148 9.05 1720 48.700

14. #6618  SWADLING Shaun 1.52.5252020251.525252.0 05 780 148 9.05 16.72 48.370 48.370
#45890 BATTY Brock 1.5 2.0 1.65 34 1.80 3.08 9.930

15. #41429 REMPALSKI Kacper 2.53.0351530253025201.0 100 6.55 12.6 9.20 17.88 46.230 46.230
#34334 STARCZYNSKI Wiktor 2030 1.50 34 1.85 3.74 10.490

16. #44660 PETROV Kaloyan 2.52.53.03.03.0253.53.5 3.0 6.35 11.9 7.85 15.56 41.660 41.660
#44661 BASARBOVSKI Georgi 2.0 2.0 3.0 230 42 260 5.48 14.580

17. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV  Yerlan 20202530 3.05 6.3 375 6.64 19.740 39.700
#41494 TUMAKOV Nikita 2.02.0252025153025 6.20 11.5 750 1450 39.700

18. #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola W UkR 1520201520 410 84 470 6.82 24.020 39.140
#10290 DAVYDENKO Anton [ UkR 152020202525 152.0 640 12.5 760 12.64 39.140

19. #9998  SPATT Martin WAUT 2.0253.02525253.03035 6.55 11.8 8.00 12.76 39.110 39.110
#44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg - AUT 20203020 310 6.3 3.50 6.60 19.500

[ ]



20.

21.

22.

23,

24.

25.

#42097
#42093

#35653
#47030

#57064
#36175

#24918
#19717

#41367
#15860

#32650
#32646

KUBIK
KRIVANEC

IVANSKYI
ROZHKO

FU
ZHOU

SCHULDT
GESSWEIN

DANIS
MUTLU

LAVINO

Lukas
Max

Mykyta
Dmytro

Weijian
Jie

Matthias
Tim-Oliver

Emirhan
Gurkan

Marco

PATISSO COLONNA Samuele

- CZE

- CZE

[ kR
0 UKR

el CHN
LR CHN
el
el

(@3 TUR

(@ TUR
ITA
ITA

S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

2.03.03.0253.030
2525302530253.0

2025202530
2030

151525
1.020

2.5
253025

1.02020
2.0

15
1520

4.35
5.10

3.80
1.50

2.45
1.70

0.75
2.20

2.50
0.80

0.85
1.65

D

8.6
9.9

8.4
3.8

5.5
3.8

2.0
5.1

4.9
2.0

20
3.2

HD

5.30
6.25

4.35
1.95

2.75
2.00

0.90
2.75

2.95
0.90

0.90
1.75

Syn  Total
9.22
11.90

8.50
3.88

5.44
3.26

1.94
5.86

5.04
1.78

1.98
3.24

27470
33.150

25.050
11.130

16.140
10.760

5.590
15.910

15.390
5.480

5.730
9.840

Score

33.150

25.050

16.140

15.910

15.390

9.840



