



FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

Synchronised trampoline – Men – Qualification

						S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	Syn	Total	Score	
1.	G2	#31288 #18060	CHARTIER MORANTE	Julian Allan		FRA	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	0	7.85	15.8	9.10	18.04	50.790	51.480
						FRA	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	0.5	8.00	15.8	9.20	18.48	51.480	
2.	R1	#7176 #22085	DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO GOUZOU	Morgan Pierre		FRA	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	7.50	14.4	9.40	18.06	49.360	51.200
						FRA	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	1.0	1.5	2.0	0.5	8.00	14.4	9.60	19.20	51.200	
3.	G1	#24543 #42702	ROWLEY HARDER	Isaac Trevor		USA	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	7.40	14.6	9.15	17.12	48.270	50.970
						USA	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	0.5	7.65	16.2	9.00	18.12	50.970	
4.	G3	#7045 #14263	ABREU FERREIRA	Diogo Pedro		POR	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.0	2.0	0.5	8.05	15.2	9.30	18.18	50.730	50.730
						POR																	
5.	Q1	#13813 #42272	VOGEL LAUXTERMANN	Fabian Caio		GER	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	0.5	7.40	15.6	9.25	18.24	50.490	50.720
						GER	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	1.0	7.00	16.7	9.00	18.42	-0.4→	50.720
6.	R2	#23269 #30397	SHOSTAK PADILLA	Aliaksei Ruben		USA	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.5	2.5	0	8.30	15.4	9.40	17.56	50.660	50.660
						USA	1.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.5												
7.	Q2	#44742 #11902	MIYANO SAKAI	Hayato Ryosuke		JPN	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	0	7.50	15.8	9.45	17.76	50.510	50.510
						JPN																	
8.	Q3	#24484 #31393	WALKES PERZAMANOS	Corey Zak		GBR	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	0	7.75	15.6	9.35	16.82	49.520	50.010
						GBR	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	0.5	7.70	15.6	9.15	17.56	50.010	
9.	Q4	#13947 #14077	ALIYEV MUSSABAYEV	Pirmammad Danil		KAZ	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	0.5	7.85	14.4	9.50	18.06	49.810	49.810
						KAZ	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5												
10.	Q5	#54262 #55193	MUMINOV KHASANBOEV	Yahyobek Mirshokhid		UZB	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	0	7.65	14.0	9.25	18.42	49.320	49.700
						UZB	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	0.5	7.85	14.0	9.55	18.30	49.700	
11.	R3	#30417 #21564	PETERSEN KJAER	Teis Benjamin		DEN	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	1.0	6.75	14.4	9.05	15.68	45.880	49.210
						DEN	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	1.0	7.05	14.4	9.40	18.36	49.210	
12.		#43682 #51150	ABBASOV MIRZAYEV	Huseyn Nijat		AZE	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	0.5	7.30	14.0	9.20	18.30	48.800	48.800
						AZE	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	1.0	7.05	14.2	9.55	17.38	48.180	
13.		#6632 #10796	NORDFORS SMITH	Jonas Oscar		SWE	2.0											0.80	2.0	0.85	1.94	5.590	48.700
						SWE	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	0.5	7.65	14.8	9.05	17.20	48.700	
14.		#6618 #45890	SWADLING BATTY	Shaun Brock		AUS	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	0.5	7.80	14.8	9.05	16.72	48.370	48.370
						AUS	1.5	2.0															
15.		#41429 #34334	REMPALSKI STARCZYNSKI	Kacper Wiktor		POL	2.5	3.0	3.5	1.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	1.0	10.0	6.55	12.6	9.20	17.88	46.230	46.230
						POL	2.0	3.0															
16.		#44660 #44661	PETROV BASARBOVSKI	Kaloyan Georgi		BUL	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			6.35	11.9	7.85	15.56	41.660	41.660
						BUL	2.0	2.0	3.0														
17.		#47059 #41494	TASMAGAMBETOV TUMAKOV	Yerlan Nikita		KAZ	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0								3.05	6.3	3.75	6.64	19.740	39.700
						KAZ	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	1.5	3.0	2.5									
18.		#10295 #10290	PROSTOROV DAVYDENKO	Mykola Anton		UKR	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0							4.10	8.4	4.70	6.82	24.020	39.140
						UKR	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	2.0									
19.		#9998 #44627	SPATT HOPFGARTNER	Martin Georg		AUT	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5			6.55	11.8	8.00	12.76	39.110	39.110
						AUT	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0													



						S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	Syn	Total	Score
20.	#42097	KUBIK	Lukas	 CZE		2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0						4.35	8.6	5.30	9.22	27.470	33.150
	#42093	KRIVANEC	Max	 CZE		2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0					5.10	9.9	6.25	11.90	33.150	
21.	#35653	IVANSKYI	Mykyta	 UKR		2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0							3.80	8.4	4.35	8.50	25.050	25.050
	#47030	ROZHKO	Dmytro	 UKR		2.0	3.0										1.50	3.8	1.95	3.88	11.130	
22.	#57064	FU	Weijian	 CHN		1.5	1.5	2.5									2.45	5.5	2.75	5.44	16.140	16.140
	#36175	ZHOU	Jie	 CHN		1.0	2.0										1.70	3.8	2.00	3.26	10.760	
23.	#24918	SCHULDT	Matthias	 GER		2.5											0.75	2.0	0.90	1.94	5.590	15.910
	#19717	GESSWEIN	Tim-Oliver	 GER		2.5	3.0	2.5									2.20	5.1	2.75	5.86	15.910	
24.	#41367	DANIS	Emirhan	 TUR		1.0	2.0	2.0									2.50	4.9	2.95	5.04	15.390	15.390
	#15860	MUTLU	Gurkan	 TUR		2.0											0.80	2.0	0.90	1.78	5.480	
25.	#32650	LAVINO	Marco	 ITA		1.5											0.85	2.0	0.90	1.98	5.730	9.840
	#32646	PATISSO COLONNA	Samuele	 ITA		1.5	2.0										1.65	3.2	1.75	3.24	9.840	

